DATE: TYPE:
FIRM NAME:
PROJECT:
A Division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without
notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
Web: www.prescolite.com • Tech Support: (888) 777-4832
6" Square Lensed

45º
60º
75º
90º
0-deg
90-deg
180-deg
(wall side)
(room side)
550
Output CRI Lens Delivered Lumens
Input
Watts
Lumens Per
Watt Full Catalog String
11L 80 CL 1014 12.5 81 LF6SQSL-6SQSL11L30K8CL
15L 80 CL 1349 16.4 82 LF6SQSL-6SQSL15L30K8CL
20L 80 CL 1742 21.4 81 LF6SQSL-6SQSL20L30K8CL
11L 80 DL 872 12.5 70 LF6SQSL-6SQSL11L30K8DL
15L 80 DL 1160 16.4 71 LF6SQSL-6SQSL15L30K8DL
20L 80 DL 1498 21.4 70 LF6SQSL-6SQSL20L30K8DL
11L 80 PL 906 12.4 73 LF6SQSL-6SQSL11L30K8PL
15L 80 PL 1206 16.4 74 LF6SQSL-6SQSL15L30K8PL
20L 80 PL 1557 21.4 73 LF6SQSL-6SQSL20L30K8PL
Test No. 18.00414-02
Tested at 25ºC Ambient in accordance to IESNA LM-79-2008
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
ZONE LUMENS %LUMINAIRE